Overview and Scrutiny Committee

19 January 2026

Appendix 2c

Leisure and Health — Review of Fees, Charges and Allowances

All fees and charges are quoted exclusive of VAT, which will be added where
applicable.

1.

Museum Admission

Self-guided adult
Self-guided concession*

Self-guided Broxtowe resident /
LLeisure gym members

Guided adult (including Broxtowe residents /
LLeisure gym members)*

Guided concession
Children under 18 (all types of admission)

School visits

Historic Houses Association Members*

Broxtowe resident / LLeisure gym members
annual membership (unlimited self-guided
access)

Current
2025/26
£

7.50
6.75
1.50

10.00

9.25
Free

3.50 per child,
accompanying
adults free

Free
10.00

Proposed
2026/27
£

7.50
6.75
1.50

10.00

9.25
Free
3.50 per child,

accompanying

adults free
Free
10.00

Concessions are available for over 60’s, disabled visitors and one career, full

Notes *
1.
time students and those who are unemployed.
2. 25% discount per head offered for group bookings of more than 10 people.
3.

Historic Houses is a National Trust type scheme whereby people pay a

membership fee and get free entry into attractions. The museum then gets paid

by Historic Houses for being part of the scheme.



