

Appendix 2c

Leisure and Health – Review of Fees, Charges and Allowances

All fees and charges are quoted exclusive of VAT, which will be added where applicable.

1. Museum Admission

	Current 2025/26 £	Proposed 2026/27 £
Self-guided adult	7.50	7.50
Self-guided concession*	6.75	6.75
Self-guided Broxtowe resident / LLeisure gym members	1.50	1.50
Guided adult (including Broxtowe residents / LLeisure gym members)*	10.00	10.00
Guided concession	9.25	9.25
Children under 18 (all types of admission)	Free	Free
School visits	3.50 per child, accompanying adults free	3.50 per child, accompanying adults free
Historic Houses Association Members*	Free	Free
Broxtowe resident / LLeisure gym members annual membership (unlimited self-guided access)	10.00	10.00

Notes *

1. Concessions are available for over 60's, disabled visitors and one career, full time students and those who are unemployed.
2. 25% discount per head offered for group bookings of more than 10 people.
3. Historic Houses is a National Trust type scheme whereby people pay a membership fee and get free entry into attractions. The museum then gets paid by Historic Houses for being part of the scheme.